Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

803 - Legacy Prep Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance - Sept. 30:

10/29/2024 2:23:34 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

For Fiscal Year Ended September 30, 2024

Budget

$4,367,694.00
$0.00
$595,075.00
$0.00
$4,962,769.00

$2,299,977.14
$1,264,156.86
$896,379.00
$0.00
$1,001,900.00
$356,190.00
$153,555.00
$0.00
$5,972,158.00

$51,360.11
$31,560.74
$19,799.37

($989,589.63)
$1,556,160.58
$566,570.95

GENERAL

Actual

$6,779,245.84
$100.00
$644,959.66
$133,814.39
$7,558,119.89

$2,479,460.93
$1,287,921.25
$1,266,443.11
$22,140.00
$847,578.15
$0.00
$146,770.93
$79,444.59
$6,129,758.96

$48,633.33
$31,560.74
$17,072.59

$1,445,433.52
$1,556,160.58
$3,001,594.10

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$2,411,551.84
$100.00
$49,884.66
$133,814.39
$2,595,350.89

($179,483.79)
($23,764.39)
($370,064.11)
($22,140.00)
$154,321.85
$356,190.00
$6,784.07
($79,444.59)
($157,600.96)

($2,726.78)
$0.00
($2,726.78)

$2,435,023.15
$0.00
$2,435,023.15

Pulled from Raw

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$1,173,375.27
$25,008.00
$2,000.00
$1,200,383.27

$225,220.75
$258,559.82
$0.00
$439,840.00
$135,971.11
$0.00

$0.00
$166,423.59
$1,226,015.27

$31,560.74
$0.00
$31,560.74

$5,928.74
$72,185.73
$78,114.47

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$0.00
$1,135,859.02
$45,866.09
$1,729.72
$1,183,454.83

$233,913.95
$208,188.77
$0.00
$492,599.77
$133,532.53
$0.00

$0.00
$158,769.70
$1,227,004.72

$31,560.74
$0.00
$31,560.74

($11,989.15)
$73,973.83
$61,984.68

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
($37,516.25)
$20,858.09
($270.28)
($16,928.44)

($8,693.20)
$50,371.05
$0.00
($52,759.77)
$2,438.58
$0.00

$0.00
$7,653.89
($989.45)

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($17,917.89)
$1,788.10
($16,129.79)
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